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P
m:ligzg 100 WDM (LC) U INE—K 2040 135'503"‘” 1135150;9 - 40—T75EC

FHEY N —H XY NS5 —/Y ( 1000BASE-X SFP )

B (Mbps ) O AxRU8- AVBTI-R
MGB-GT 10004 ficl -- 100X — kL -- 0—60EC
MGB-SX 10004 LCc INFE-—K 550X — )L HE8500m 0—60EC
MGB-SX2 10005 LC INFE—K 2%0 1310nm®d 0—60EC
MGB-LX 10005 LC IVINE—K 10%0 1310nm® 0—60EC
MGB-L30 10004 LC SUINE—R 300 1310nm® 0—60EC
MGB-L50 10004 LC SIUILE-K 5040 1550 0—60EC
MGB-L70 10004 LC SUULE—R 70%0 1550 0—60EC
MGB-L120 10005 LC SYINE-R 120%001 1550 0—60EC
MGB-TSX 10004 LC INFE—K 550X — kL H#£8500m - 40—75FC
MGB-TLX 10005 LC IVINE—K 10%0 1310nm® - 40—75EC
MGB-TL30 10004 LC SUINE—R 30%0 1310nm® - 40—75EC
MGB-TL70 10004 LC SUILE-K 70%0 1550 - 40—75FC

FHEY MM —HZY NS 2 —/\ (1000BASE-BX, 2T IL7 7 A4 NRAESFP )

AXRIB AV2TI—R i < ﬁE(TX)ﬁE(RX
mg:t;g 1000 WDM (LC) SyanE—k 10+ 1351;;’"‘” 11:150(:"1@ 0—60EC
mgz:tgzg 1000% WDM (LC) SUINE—K 20%0 135150;'"” :;sogmm 0—60EEC
xgz:tgjg 10004 WDM (LC) SUINE—K 40%0 135‘50[:“0 11351502mm 0—60FEC
xngggg 10005 WDM ( LC) SUINE—R 60%0 135150;"'@ :;igmm 0—BOEEC
ngik@:g 10005 WDM (LC) SUILE—K 10%0 ;zg;’"w :;i(:mo - 40—T5EC
mgzitgzg 1000% WDM (LC) SUINE-K 20%0 j]:;;mw :zi(:mo) - 40—T75EC
ﬂgﬁﬁt’;g 1000 WDM (LC) S uNE—K s0%0 11:2’(‘)’“” :i‘:mm - 40—T5EC
mggiggg 1000 WDM (LC) SLaNE—K 60%0 ;:2;’"”’ :;i(:mm - 40—T75EC
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